16 Subat 1992 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye
Forma S

10
11
12

13

Atismi

ANIL.2(12)
BOGAZIGI1(9)
BURAK.12(6)
DINGERBEY(3)
SELCAN(10)
ALTAY4(8)
ALTULSAH(1)
SURBATUR(13)
KENTBATUR(4)
SIPAHI(2)
DEDEKORKUT(7)

EVITA(11)

ALDIRVAGONUL(5)

Yas
9yka

S5yaa
6yka
4yaa
9yak
Byaa
9yaa
11yda
7yak
10yka
8yaa
5ykk

4ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

1)20 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TULYAR- VEHPARE

TULRAH- ZAHDE29
HAVUGEROL - MENCULE 29
UVUT.2 - NEAVE39
DORUHAN - MESRURE 29
TULGAD- MENCULE 16
TULSAH- ZEHRA 67
DORUHAN - ZEHRA 61
TASKENT - GUFRE20
TULYAR- ZAFIRES.
UGURBEY - SAHDE33
TULRAB - FAZILA. 18

SA'D.23 - CAHDES59

Siklet
58

58
61
58
56,5
61
58
59,5
57,5
61
58
54,5

56,5

SARTLI4

2)8%
Jokey
AOZDENiZ

E.CANKILIC
TADISEN

SAKDI

AKADIR ALTINGZ
MGOKCE
R.MANAV

I ESER

I KOKSEL
SBOYRAZ
ARYILDIZ

EMIN KARATAS

ZMJTLU

Sahip
SER. DEMR

HAY. PERINCEK
M KAY. ERKKUL

EMR. BAYRAMV

O. KAY. YORULMAZ

M YAS. SENTAY

A KOK. FIRINCIOGLU

ZEK. TOZKOPARAN

TEST

IBR. PERSEN

A BAR.ERENER
CEN. TULUY

GON. ONUK

Antrenérii
D.SEVGILI

ANHING
N.SURGUN

AKOYUNCU

FKAYNAR
C.ARPEK
N.SURGUN
H.CIPE

H.ARAN

OTUNADOR

D.SEVGILI

1900 Kum

Derece

21769

2.17.80

21845

2.19.05

2.20.36

22185

22249

22293

22337

22341

2.26.25

22729

2.28.53

izmir Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

4)2¢
Gy AGF st
2,20 12
10,40 9
7,40 6
1,85 3
11,55 10
30,20 8
19,70 1
28,80 13
99,00 4
15,50 2
62,20 7
99,00 11
72,30 5

Fark GGk HP



